'@ CAREER MAKERS ACADEMY

One & Only Institute of Science Stream (All Subjects) for Class XI, XII

B-96%
P-76%

Rajvinder Kaur

Anshika Sharma Tushar Tiwari Harsh Kushwah Yogendra Singh Sachin Parmar Mansi Sharma Anurag Dixit Siddanth

A Physics | cnemlstrv \ Maths \ Biology

* Smart Classes of each Topic by Projector.

* Practical Classes of Physics, Chemistry, Biology.

* Free Chapter wise notes (Previous Year Solution o . _ Minor Tesl  Major Tisl
* FdFadtieMinio ) Starts - 2018-2019 : Class 11" Batch & 28 o Serics Scrics
* Free Hindi - English Classes. From :- 27 June 2018 [1st Batich] & : Revision Class
* Scholarship For Top 5 Students. as W[Endﬂabnh] 1 et - ' lill Board Examn

* Seminar, Project Classes. > LR { ﬂ i
* Seperate Competition Classes. “100 % Result in Previous Years” - f_ Split Test Series

Address : CAREER MAKER'S ACADEMY, SR Cnlony, Behind Rana Marriage Garden, Dholpur (Raj.)
By : Er. Shobhit Pandey "' Cont.: 8769516329, 7610066114




RESULT 2018

BL| Er. Shubhm Pandeq
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RESULT 2017 Physics Toppers

Vishvnath Sharma
97.00%
Harshit Jindal
91.00%

Ankit Agarwal
(88.00%)

Achal Garg
(86.00%)
Parul Tyagi
(86.00%)

Harsh Goyal
97.00%

Sanjana Singh
94.00%
Shivangi Soni
89.00%

Himanshu Agarwal

(87.00%)

Indradeep Sandhu
(86.00%)

Mathematic's Toppers

Harsh Goyal
93.00%

Anshika Sharma

Abhishek Gurjar
95.00%

Vishvnath Sharma Sanjana Singh

90.00%

Achal Garg
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By : Er. Shobhit Pandey 2 Cont.

NAME

Shruti Jain
Shivani Parmar
Lipika Garg

Ankit Sen (CBSE)
Kajal Gaur(CBSE)
Satyapraksh Tyagi
Amit Meena
Lalita Kumari
Akash Rajawat
Jyoti Sikarwar
Aditya Garg
Aradhya Goswami
Shneha Kirar
Shalu Rana
Anshita Sharma
Dipti Tyagi
Abhishek Tyagi

Swapnil Lawaniya

F.NAME

Pawan Jain
Pankaj Parmar
Kailash Garg
Ummed Singh
Krishna Gopal
Manoj Tyagi
Ram Prakesh Meen
Ram Gopal
Pramod Rajawat
RamRaj Sikarwar
Mahesh Chand
Ramesh Chand
Dharam Singh
Rajveer Singh
Mahesh Sharma
Yogesh Tyagi
Hakim Singh

Rajesh Lawaniya

ROLLNO.

2729599
2729598
2729588
1634666
1634671
2729595
2729843
2729587
2729773
2729584
2730635
2730105
2730830
2730829
2731617
2729270
2729837
2729604
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By : Er. Shobhit Pandey 2 Cont. : 8769516329

ACADEMY

CLass XIT 20182019

Above 75 Percentage

NAME

Anjali Bansal

Rikit Garg

Bobby Gurjar
Harsh Bharadwaj
Trapti Gupta
Shneha Kirar
Aman Sharam
Aryan Sharma
Susheel Kumar
Aditya Singh
Priya Parmar
Zaib

Pankaj Rana
Prakhar Trivedi
Akshay Sharma
Ishita Jain
Jeetendra Bhagel
Vansita Upadhyay
Abhishek Sharma
Amit Meena

Isha Chaudhary
Kunal Patil
Sadhna Parmar
Shalu Rana
Ramu Parmar

F.NAME

Pradeep Bansal
Ramesh Chandl
Hari Singh
Narendra Sharma
Manoj Gupta
Dharam Singh
Devendra Sharma
Rajesh Sharma
Ramgopal
Ranveer Singh
Rajveer Parmar
Hizabuddin
Sovaran Rana
Pawan Trivedi
Hariom Sharma
Viresh Jain
Vishnu Dutt
Rajesh Upadhyay
Subhash Sharma

Ram Praksh Sharma

Ravendra Singh
Sunil Patil
Hariom Parmar
Rajveer Rana
Bhuri Singh

‘ ROLL NO.

2733299
2730827
2730915
2730928
2790909
2730830
2730652
2729883
2729603
2729840
2730039
2729608
2730823
2730961
2730648
2729859
2790935
2730062
2729580
2729843
2730016
2729867
2731659
2730829
2730733

PHYSICS




CLass XI T

ACADEMY

PHYSICS

201652019

Above 90 Percentage

NAME

Shruti Jain
Naina Singhal
Lipika Garg
Kumkum Singhal
Jatin Mittal
Pradeep Sharma
Shubhi Guraiya
Jairaj Kaushik
Shivani Parmar
Ajay Sharma
Yuvraj Tomar
Shruti Agarwal

Nirotam Sikarwar

Satyaprakash Tyagi

Aditya Garg

F.NAME

Pawan Jain

Shiv Kumar Singhal
Kailash Garg
Haridarshan Singhal
Vishan Swaroop
Shri Krishan

Banwari Lal Gurjar
Yogesh Dutt Sharma
Pankaj Parmar
Triloki Sharma
Yashveer Tomar
Suneel Agarwal

Om Prakesh Sikarwar
Manoj Kumar Tyagi

Mahesh Chand

ROLL NO.

2729599

2730949

2729588

2730822

2730933

2729593

2729602

2729860

2729598

2731794

2729607

2733320

2729592

2729595

2730635
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CAREERMAKERS AGADEMY

{
;nﬁy InstitutejofiScience Stream (Al Subjects) for Class XI, XII

Students of CMA Success In
of Class 12™in 2018-19 | RBSE, CBSE In 2019

25% Students got 90+ Marks Physics, Chemistry
70% Students got 75+ matks Maths, Biology

Phy- 99% Bio- 98% Phy- 98% [ Bio- 96% Phy- 98% Phy- 96% / Che- 97 {CBSE) Bio- 95%
Shruti Jain Lipika Garg Naina Singhal Kumkum Singhal Kajal Gaur
Roll No. 2729599 Roll No. 2729588 Roll No. 2730949 Roll Mo. 2730822 Roll No. 1634671

[CBSE) Bio- 95% Phy- 95% -95% - 04% Phy- 93% | Bio- 96%
Ankit Sen Jatin Mittal Shubhi Guraiya Jairaj Kaushik Shivani Parmar
Roll No. 1634666 Roll No. 2730833 Roll Mo.2729602 Roll No. 2723860 Roll No. 2729598

Phy- 92% Math- 93% Phy- 81% ) Phy- 90% /Bio- 87% Phy- 80% | Bio- 85%
Yuvraj Tomar Shruti Agarwal Nirotam Sikarwar Satyaprakash Tyagi Aditya Garg
Roll No. 2731784 Roll No. 2729607 Roll No. 2733320 Roll No. 2720582 Roll No. 2729585 Roll No. 2730635

Anjali Bansal
Roll No. 2733299

Rikit Garg
Roll No. 2730827

Bobby Gurjar
Roll No. 2730915

Sneha Kirar
Roll No. 2730830

Harsh Bharadwaj

Trapti Gupta
Roll No. 2730928

Roll No. 2790909

Phy- 89% | Phy- 88% | Phy- 87% | Phy- 87% | Phy- 87% | Phy-83% Bio-83%

Sushil Kumar
Roll Mo. 2729603

Aman Sharma
Roll No. 2730652

A\8] 1SN (O] NS CBSE, RBSE for Class XI & XII | Mt Wets
OPEN Academics, Competitive
FOR pI0) B oPIe Physics | Chemistry | Maths | Biology

CAREER MAKER'S ACADEMY
SR Colony, Behind Rana Marriage Garden, Dholpur (Raj.)

Aryan Sharma
Roll No. 2729583

Aditya Singh Priya Parmar Zaib
Roll Mo. 2729840 Roll No. 2730039 Roll No. 2729608

Phy- 82% | Phy- 82 % | Phy-81% M-85%

Phy- 80% ‘ Phy- 80% | Phy- 80%
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